
2469
2523

Top view

2345

2226

Front view

Top fans

LV section

Cable entry 

2970990

Rear view
Swich module 
sections

LV open 
door

LV cabinet
on doorUpdate: 15/08/2021

Comment Makat Revision Description QTY. Length PART NUMBER Configuration

1 3 HV Frame (SHV-1532-0700) 990 x 1700
MHV-0002-0031 0 Plinth for high voltage cabinet 990x1700 1   Plinth (SHV-1532-0700) MHV-0002-0031

MHV-0002-0017 2 Stand for high voltage cabinet, length 2100 4   HV profile (SHV-1532-0700) Stand 2100 Left

MHV-0002-0010 2 Corner for high voltage cabinet left-front 2   Corner for frame HV MHV-0002-0010

MHV-0002-0011 2 Corner for high voltage cabinet left-front 2   Corner for frame HV MHV-0002-0011

MHV-0002-0034 0 Applicated (Z-direction) profile top for high voltage cabinet, length 1500 2   HV profile (SHV-1532-0700) Applicated 1500

MHV-0002-0032 0 Applicated (Z-direction) profile for high voltage cabinet, length 1500 2   HV profile (SHV-1532-0700) Applicated bottom 1500

MHV-0002-0035 0 Horizontal profile for high voltage cabinet, length 890 2   HV profile (SHV-1532-0700) Horizontal 890

MHV-0002-0033 0 Corner support for high voltage frame 100 4   MHV-0002-0033 MHV-0002-0033

MHV-0002-0050 0 Floor for high voltage cabinet edge part 990x1700 2   HV floor MHV-0002-0050 Edge

Sheet -     MHV-0002-0050 Edge

MHV-0002-0051 0 Floor for high voltage cabinet middle part 990x1700 1   HV floor MHV-0002-0051 Middle

Sheet -     MHV-0002-0051 Middle
MHV-0002-0052 0 Floor for high voltage cabinet corner part 4   HV floor MHV-0002-0052 Corner

Sheet -     MHV-0002-0052 Corner
2 2 medium inductor ---A 64A
3 5 Capacitor 9.6kV 600kVAr 600kVAr

4 MPD-6812-2900 0 Door 100, IP40 5 MPD HV config HV door

MHV-9002-0062 0 Door for high voltage cabinet 1   MPD HV config MHV-0002-0062

2   PEM FH-M6-20 X--N PEM FH-M6-20 X--N
5   Hinge HV 1ty5 Default

1     AXLE M8x14-14 Default
1     AXLE M8x14-oa0-14 Default

MSR-0820-0200 0 M8x20 Screw round head square neck, DIN 603 16   Round-square screw config MSR-0820-0200

0 Stud M8x16 5-8micron Cooper coating 1   MSL-0816-0400 MSL-0816-0400

1   Rod lock Left screw-on home made
5 MHV-0002-0054 0 Top panel for high voltage cabinet 968x1692 2 HV Panel Config MHV-0002-0054 Top group

Sheet -   MHV-0002-0054 Top group

6 MHV-0002-0053 0 Side panel for high voltage cabinet 1072x1693 4 HV Panel Config MHV-0002-0053 Side group

Sheet -   MHV-0002-0053 Side group

7 MHV-0002-0073 0 Profile for high voltage 775 9 HV profile (SHV-1532-0700) Profile 775

8 MHV-0002-0064 0 Support profile for high voltage, length 890 12 HV profile (SHV-1532-0700) Profile 890

9 MHV-0002-0063 0 High voltage support profile 1500 9 HV profile (SHV-1532-0700) Profile 1500

10 MHV-0002-0074 0 Profile for high voltage 950 4 HV profile (SHV-1532-0700) Profile 950

11 MHV-0002-0075 0 Profile for high voltage 550 6 HV profile (SHV-1532-0700) Profile 550

12 MHV-0002-0067 0 Omega support for high voltage 725 7 HV profile (SHV-1532-0700) Omega 990

13 MBI-7755-5000 0 Bas isolator epoxy M10, H-76mm, P.N:ISJ2-660140 מבודד תפוח גדול 44 Apple config MBI-7755-5000

14 MSP-4423-9900 0 L-profile for covers & isolators 23 MSP-4423-0100 MSP-4423-0100

15 0 12 Screw set config MSH-1680-0200

16 1 720 Copper (SHV-1532-0700) Right L1

Sheet -   Right L1

17 3 980 Copper (SHV-1532-0700) PE bottom

Sheet -   PE bottom
18 3 447 Copper (SHV-1532-0700) From CT

Sheet -   From CT
19 1 850 Copper (SHV-1532-0700) Middle L1

Sheet -   Middle L1
20 1 1315 Copper (SHV-1532-0700) PE Vertical

Sheet -   PE Vertical

21 40נחושת  x10 4 1057 Copper Phase 1,2 to valves (SHV-1532-
0700) Phase 1,2 to valves 64A

Sheet -   Phase 1,2 to valves 64A

22 40נחושת  x10 1 1598 Copper Phase 1,2 to valves (SHV-1532-
0700) Phase 3 to Ind 32A

Sheet -   Phase 3 to Ind 32A

23 1 135 Copper Phase 1 to valve (SHV-1532-
0700) Phase 1 to valve 32A

Sheet -   Phase 1 to valve 32A

24 MSP-6165-5000 0 Fiberglass Composite profiles U411, 59x54x4x4, Row material 2 MSP-6165-5000 1550

25 0 2 MSP-6165-5000 1000
26 Fiberglass_L-Profile(MSP-6455-5000) Config 2 MSP-6488-5000 1550

27 Fiberglass_L-Profile(MSP-6455-5000) Config 4 MSP-6488-5000 990

28 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 7 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 50

Sheet -   50
29 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 1 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 450

Sheet -   450

30 MHV-0002-0072 0 PT support for high voltage cabinet 1 MHV-0002-0072 MHV-0002-0072

31 0 7 Insulation TR Default
32 1 720 Copper (SHV-1532-0700) Right L3

Sheet -   Right L3

33 1 720 Copper (SHV-1532-0700) Right L2

Sheet -   Right L2

34 9 PRODUCT_ASM Default
1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   799.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   A37.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   ACB.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   A86.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   A2B.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   A1F.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   AC7.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   2A3.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   2AF.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   2BB.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   405.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   41C.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   421.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   432.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   440.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   487.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   48B.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   618.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   74C.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   768-1727.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   768-1728.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   768-1729.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   768-1730.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   768-1731.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   7B5-1733.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   7B5-1734.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   7B5-1735.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   A13.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   B1A.stp Default

1 NOT SPECIFIED 1   B5B.stp Default

35 0 3 3M Termination Default

36 MHV-0002-0070 0 Capacitor support for high voltage 5 MHV-0002-0070 With poles

37 MHV-0002-0071 0 Capacitor stabilizer for high voltage 10 MHV-0002-0071 MHV-0002-0071

38 3 Hinge HV 1ty5 Default

1   AXLE M8x14-14 Default
1   AXLE M8x14-oa0-14 Default

39 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 3 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 haz L-875 Rear Top

Sheet -   L-875 Rear Top

40 0 12 CT Default
41 0 11 MSP-6165-5000 980
42 MHV-0002-0040 0 Plinth for high voltage cabinet 990x700 3 Plinth (SHV-1532-0700) MHV-0002-0040

43 MHV-0002-0017 2 Stand for high voltage cabinet, length 2100 12 HV profile (SHV-1532-0700) Stand 2100 Left

44 MHV-0002-0010 2 Corner for high voltage cabinet left-front 6 Corner for frame HV MHV-0002-0010

45 MHV-0002-0011 2 Corner for high voltage cabinet left-front 6 Corner for frame HV MHV-0002-0011

46 MHV-0002-0041 0 Applicated (Z-direction) profile top for high voltage cabinet, length 500 6 HV profile (SHV-1532-0700) Applicated 500

47 MHV-0002-0035 0 Horizontal profile for high voltage cabinet, length 890 6 HV profile (SHV-1532-0700) Horizontal 890

48 MHV-0002-0036 0 Corner support for high voltage frame 50 12 MHV-0002-0036 MHV-0002-0036

49 MHV-0002-0033 0 Corner support for high voltage frame 100 12 MHV-0002-0033 MHV-0002-0033

50 MHV-0002-0049 0 Floor for high voltage cabinet 990x700 3 HV floor MHV-0002-0049 SWM

Sheet -   MHV-0002-0049 SWM
51 MHV-0002-0052 0 Floor for high voltage cabinet corner part 12 HV floor MHV-0002-0052 Corner

Sheet -   MHV-0002-0052 Corner
52 48 MHV-0003-0009 with hole
53 6 GDr pole 1100

54 MHV-0002-0048 0 Duct cover for firing 6 MHV-0002-0048 MHV-0002-0048

55 36 GDr Wires
56 36 Part8^Firing Pulse Single Default

57 36 MHS-5828-1012 HeatSink 100 A MHS-5828-1012 HeatSink 100 A
58 Thyristor 36 TD 240 N 36 KOF_NEW Default

59 MSH-0616-0900 0 Mechanical accessories kit for M6X16 screw 72 Screw set config MSH-0616-0200

60 MSH-0625-0900 0 Mechanical accessories kit for M6X25 screw 381 Screw set config MSH-0625-0200

61 <Not Specified> 72 M 6 M6x12

62 ERF-4700-5991 0 36 ERF-4700-5991 Default
63 ECP-2249-9190 0 Capacitor E62.F10-221B21 -  0.22μF 4000V (RoHS Compliant) 36 ECP-2249-9190 Default

64 30 Bridge in valve Vertical 2 valves

65 MSH-0835-0900 0 Mechanical accessories kit for M8X35 screw 36 Screw set config MSH-0835-0200

66 MSH-0620-0900 0 Mechanical accessories kit for M6X20 screw 36 Screw set config MSH-0620-0200

67 MSH-0850-0900 0 Mechanical accessories kit for M8X50 screw 108 Screw set config MSH-0850-0200

68 MHV-0001-0021 0 Insolation plate for HV SWM valve for bottom element 6 Polyester wall MHV-0001-0021

69 MHV-0001-0022 0 Insolation plate for HV SWM valve between elements 30 Polyester wall MHV-0001-0022

70 MBI-2222-0000 1 Snubbers & resistor support on valve for high voltage 36 MBI-2222-0000 MBI-2222-0000 REV1

71 36 Resistor 240 (135)
ERF-1024-1990 resistor RIG8B 30W 120KF 1   resistor RIG8B 30W 120KF 240 (135)

2   holder for resistor RIG8B 30W 120KF Default
72 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 36 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 haz L-40

Sheet -   L-40

73 PBB-1135-0001 0 Busbar for high voltag SWM bottom 6 PBB-1135-0001 PBB-1135-0001

74 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 288 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 haz L-45

Sheet -   L-45

75 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 72 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 haz L-402

Sheet -   L-402

76 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 72 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 haz L-473

Sheet -   L-473

77 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 72 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 haz L-473 Mirror

Sheet -   L-473 Mirror

78 MHV-0002-0056 0 Top panel for high voltage cabinet 968x1692 3 HV Panel Config MHV-0002-0056 Top SWM

Sheet -   MHV-0002-0056 Top SWM

79 0 2 HV Panel Config MHV-0002-0057 Side SWM

Sheet -   MHV-0002-0057 Side SWM

80 MHV-0001-0001 1 Insolation partition for HV SWM between wall and valve 6 Polyester wall MHV-0001-0001

81 MHV-0001-0005 1 Insolation partition for HV SWM between valves 3 Polyester wall MHV-0001-0005

82 zzzzzzzzzz 6 FBN assembly Box cover

2 Base for firing bord 1   MHV-0002-0060 REV2 MHV-0002-0060

0 Base for firing bord 1   Firing card cover MHV-0002-0060

83 6 CT to valve Flat
84 PROTO 3 Cable 3D for fuses 240 right

85 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 11 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 haz L-1796

Sheet -   L-1796

86 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 12 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 haz L-1796 Mirror

Sheet -   L-1796 Mirror

87 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 6 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 haz L-600

Sheet -   L-600

88 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 5 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 haz L-107

Sheet -   L-107

89 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 3 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 haz L-875 Front

Sheet -   L-875 Front

90 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 3 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 haz L-875 Rear Bottom

Sheet -   L-875 Rear Bottom

91 2 AXLE M8x20-14 Default
92 PBB-1185-0004 0 Busbar for high voltag SWM bottom 4 PBB-1185-0004 PBB-1185-0004

93 1 medium inductor ---A 32A
94 MPD-6812-2900 0 Door 100, IP40 1 MPD HV config LV-Door

95 MHV-0002-0054 0 Top panel for high voltage cabinet 968x1692 1 HV Panel Config MHV-0002-0055 Top open

Sheet -   MHV-0002-0055 Top open

96 3 450 Copper (SHV-1532-0700) entry

Sheet -   entry

97 1 980 Copper (SHV-1532-0700) PE Guitar

Sheet -   PE Guitar

98 40נחושת  x10 1 745 Copper Phase 1,2 to valves (SHV-1532-
0700) Phase 2 to valve 32A

Sheet -   Phase 2 to valve 32A

99 40נחושת  x10 1 1034 Copper Phase 1,2 to valves (SHV-1532-
0700) Phase 1 to valve 32A

Sheet -   Phase 1 to valve 32A
100 0 1 MSP-6165-5000 800
101 1 850 Copper (SHV-1532-0700) Middle L3

Sheet -   Middle L3
102 1 850 Copper (SHV-1532-0700) Middle L2

Sheet -   Middle L2
103 MSH-1240-0200 0 M12x40 Screw with hexagonal head 2 MSH-config MSH-1240-0200

104 Roof mounting Centrifugally Fan 2 PFN-2362-2300 * PFN-2362-2300 *

105 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 2 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 470

Sheet -   470

106 2 KIT-0004-1233 Default

MMP-1172-0101 0 Control plate 141X108 T=2mm 1   MMP-1172-0101 MMP-1172-0101

1   Terminals for KIT-0004-1243 For KIT-0004-1233

107 MSP-6455-5000 0 Polyester_L-Profile 1 D1@Length MSP-6455-5000 360

Sheet -   360

108 MHV-0002-0079 0 Top plate for high voltage middle 2 Cabinet connection config MHV-0002-0079

109 MSZ-1627-0200 0 Eyebolt, M16 1 MSZ-1627-0200 MSZ-1627-0200

110 MHV-0002-0080 0 Top plate for high voltage edge 6 Cabinet connection config MHV-0002-0080

Tel: +972-4-6272470
Fax: +972-4-6272465

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
DWG NO: 00020346

TITLE:

DESCRIPTION: EQ1500:300:3-6900.60-P7-DFSA

FILE: \\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\SHV-1532-0700
SHEET: 1/4

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LINEAR TOLERANCES: 1

DRW: Amram G.
CHK: Shevach G.

DATE: 5.1.21
REV:0

DES: Amram G.

SHV-1532-0700



2402

701

1701

Valves

CTs

Rear viewInductors

Group Fuses

Capacitors
Voltage  
transformer for LV

CT

2224

990
2970

J

Front view

DETAIL J
SCALE 2 : 25

Voltage
transformer

CT

Update: 15/08/2021

Tel: +972-4-6272470
Fax: +972-4-6272465

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
DWG NO: 00020346

TITLE:

DESCRIPTION: EQ1500:300:3-6900.60-P7-DFSA

FILE: \\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\SHV-1532-0700
SHEET: 2/4

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LINEAR TOLERANCES: 1

DRW: Amram G.
CHK: Shevach G.

DATE: 5.1.21
REV:0

DES: Amram G.

SHV-1532-0700



E G

G

200

45

11

DETAIL E
SCALE 1 : 11

3M termination

CTs

L1 L2 L3

H

SECTION G-G
SCALE 1 : 20

568
527

284

DETAIL H
SCALE 1 : 10

PE

DETAIL K
SCALE 1 : 6

Remove screws
between cabinets
when placing them
on site in order to
match location
limitations.

Update: 15/08/2021
Tel: +972-4-6272470
Fax: +972-4-6272465

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
DWG NO: 00020346

TITLE:

DESCRIPTION: EQ1500:300:3-6900.60-P7-DFSA

FILE: \\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\SHV-1532-0700
SHEET: 3/4

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LINEAR TOLERANCES: 1

DRW: Amram G.
CHK: Shevach G.

DATE: 5.1.21
REV:0

DES: Amram G.

SHV-1532-0700



LL
PP

15

0
12

5

86
5

11
15

18
55

21
05

28
45

0
119

1582

1855

2249

SECTION L-L
SCALE 1 : 20

Anchor
point  

N

DETAIL N
SCALE 1 : 5

SECTION P-P
SCALE 1 : 20

M12 bolt (70Nm)

Remove corner covers
to reach anchoring points

Tel: +972-4-6272470
Fax: +972-4-6272465

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
DWG NO: 00020346

TITLE:

DESCRIPTION: EQ1500:300:3-6900.60-P7-DFSA

FILE: \\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\SHV-1532-0700
SHEET: 4/4

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LINEAR TOLERANCES: 1

DRW: Amram G.
CHK: Shevach G.

DATE: 5.1.21
REV:0

DES: Amram G.

SHV-1532-0700


	Sheet1
	Drawing View43
	Drawing View44
	Drawing View45
	Drawing View46
	Drawing View47
	Drawing View48

	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View38
	Drawing View42
	Detail View J (2 : 25)

	Sheet2(2)
	Drawing View27
	Detail View E (1 : 11)
	Drawing View41
	Section View G-G
	Detail View H (1 : 10)
	Detail View K (1 : 6)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View54
	Section View L-L
	Drawing View56
	Detail View N (1 : 5)
	Section View P-P





2226


Front viewLV control section


992


736


2469


2974


300


700
2540


Top view


RACK
GROUP 1


RACK
GROUP 2


RACK
GROUP 3


CABINET 1


VALVE SECTION 1 VALVE SECTION 2


Cables entry


FAN 1 FAN 2


CABINET 2 CABINET 3


VALVE SECTION 3


Base plane


Side view


Forklift point


Rear view


Air incomming
openning


DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 16Ground anchor


M12 bolt (70Nm)


Update: 18/08/2021


Configuration: MV EQ Delta 2MVAr_3 groups_124_6.6kV 60Hz 7% LV Mounting Fuses


File: SHV-1532-0700 1


\\terminalserver\Quillsoft ERP\ProductFileDir\...........pdf


Shipping split


Forklift point


Top fans


Date System Description Type Widths Depth Customer CB / SD G4 IP UB Busbars1 Busbars2 Busbars3 Busbars4 הערות


=LEFT(A3,FIND(".",A3)-
1)&"/"&MID(A3,FIND(".",


A3)+1,FIND(".",A3,4)-
FIND(".",A3)-


1)&"/"&"20"&RIGHT(A3,2
)


\\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\ EQ1500:300:3-6900.60-P7-DFSA ... ... ... ........


8.4.21


Tel: +972-4-6272470
Fax: +972-4-6272465


DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
DWG NO: ..........


TITLE:


DESCRIPTION: EQ1500:300:3-6900.60-P7-DFSA


FILE: \\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\SHV-1532-0700 1
SHEET: 1/1


UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LINEAR TOLERANCES: 1


DRW: Amram G.
CHK: Shevach G.


DATE: 8.4.21
REV:0


DES: Amram G.


SHV-1532-0700





		Sheet1

		Drawing View1

		Drawing View2

		Drawing View3

		Drawing View4

		Drawing View5

		Drawing View7

		Detail View A (1 : 16)








990


2224


5


493


256


270


0 17
6


40
1


62
6


49
4


79
5


74
4


51
9


30
7


47
0


A


A


88


1701


0


955


1356


505


0


26
3


61
3


86
3


0 77
6


18
7


38
7


58
7


267


542


254
15088


240


541


600
SECTION A-A
SCALE 1 : 14


U
pd


at
e:


 0
8/


08
/2


02
1


File: SHV-1532-0700 Group


Tel: +972-4-6272470
Fax: +972-4-6272465


DIMENSIONS
ARE IN MM


TITLE:


For system: SHV-1532-0700


FILE: \\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\SHV-1532-0700 Group
SHEET: 1OF 3


DRW: Amram G.
CHK: Shevach G. DATE: 1.7.20


Group 32A


GENERAL TOLERANCES: 0.5
Material: Group 32A







990


2224


256


705


623


705


192


896


1800 17
6


40
1


62
6


71 69
9


B


B


88


1701


530


0


1356


505


0


33
8


10
58


0 77
6


18
7


38
7


58
7


12
26


13
51


15088


230


36
487


SECTION B-B
SCALE 1 : 14


Update: 08/08/2021


File: SHV-1532-0700 Group


Tel: +972-4-6272470
Fax: +972-4-6272465


DIMENSIONS
ARE IN MM


TITLE:


For system: SHV-1532-0700


FILE: \\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\SHV-1532-0700 Group
SHEET: 2OF 3


DRW: Amram G.
CHK: Shevach G. DATE: 1.7.20


Group 64A Middle


GENERAL TOLERANCES: 0.5
Material: Group 64A Middle







990


2224


256


896


623


705


705


192


1790 17
6


40
1


62
6


71 69
9


C


C


88


1701


530


0


1356


505


0


33
8


10
58


0 77
6


18
7


38
7


58
7


955


12
26


13
51


15088
487


36


230


SECTION C-C
SCALE 1 : 14


Update: 08/08/2021


File: SHV-1532-0700 Group


Tel: +972-4-6272470
Fax: +972-4-6272465


DIMENSIONS
ARE IN MM


TITLE:


For system: SHV-1532-0700


FILE: \\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\SHV-1532-0700 Group
SHEET: 3OF 3


DRW: Amram G.
CHK: Shevach G. DATE: 1.7.20


Group 64A Right


GENERAL TOLERANCES: 0.5
Material: Group 64A Right





		Sheet1

		Drawing View1

		Drawing View2

		Drawing View8

		Section View A-A

		Drawing View19

		Drawing View20



		Sheet1(2)

		Drawing View10

		Drawing View12

		Drawing View13

		Section View B-B



		Sheet1(2)(2)

		Drawing View15

		Drawing View17

		Drawing View18

		Section View C-C








6 Packages


Update: 19/07/2021


Configuration: Package 1


File: SHV-1532-0700 Packages


\\terminalserver\Quillsoft ERP\ProductFileDir\...........pdf


Date System Description Type Widths Depth Customer CB / SD G4 IP UB Busbars1 Busbars2 Busbars3 Busbars4 הערות


=LEFT(A3,FIND(".",A3)-
1)&"/"&MID(A3,FIND(".",


A3)+1,FIND(".",A3,4)-
FIND(".",A3)-


1)&"/"&"20"&RIGHT(A3,2
)


\\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\ .............. ... ... ... ........


......


Tel: +972-4-6272470
Fax: +972-4-6272465


DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
DWG NO: ..........


TITLE:


DESCRIPTION: ..............


FILE: \\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\SHV-1532-0700 Packages
SHEET: 1/2


UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LINEAR TOLERANCES: 1


DRW: Amram G.
CHK: Shevach G.


DATE: ......
REV:...


DES: Amram G.


Package 1







3 Packages


Update: 19/07/2021


Configuration: Package 2


File: SHV-1532-0700 Packages


\\terminalserver\Quillsoft ERP\ProductFileDir\...........pdf


Date System Description Type Widths Depth Customer CB / SD G4 IP UB Busbars1 Busbars2 Busbars3 Busbars4 הערות


=LEFT(A3,FIND(".",A3)-
1)&"/"&MID(A3,FIND(".",


A3)+1,FIND(".",A3,4)-
FIND(".",A3)-


1)&"/"&"20"&RIGHT(A3,2
)


\\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\ .............. ... ... ... ........


......


Tel: +972-4-6272470
Fax: +972-4-6272465


DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
DWG NO: ..........


TITLE:


DESCRIPTION: ..............


FILE: \\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\SHV-1532-0700 Packages
SHEET: 2/2


UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LINEAR TOLERANCES: 1


DRW: Amram G.
CHK: Shevach G.


DATE: ......
REV:...


DES: Amram G.


Package 2





		Sheet1

		Drawing View1

		Drawing View2

		Drawing View3



		Sheet1(2)

		Drawing View4

		Drawing View5

		Drawing View6








230


100


L 1796 L 600


L 875
L 875


Cover for
firing cable


L 402
L 402


L 473


L 473


L 473


170


133


Update: 02/06/2021


Configuration: SHV-1532-0700 SWM Left
File: SHV-1532-0700 SWM


1. BREAK BURRS AND SHARP EDGES.
2. BEND RADIUS MINIMAL
3. ALL THE TECNOLOGICAL CUTTING        
_  FOR  BENDINGS SHOULD BE MINIMAL.


\\terminalserver\Quillsoft ERP\ProductFileDir\...........pdf


Tel: +972-4-6272470
Fax: +972-4-6272465


DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
DWG NO: ..........


TITLE:


DESCRIPTION: 


FILE: \\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\SHV-1532-0700 SWM
SHEET: 1/2


UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LINEAR TOLERANCES: 1DRW: Amram G.


CHK: Shevach G. DATE: ..........
REV:


SHV-1532-0700 SWM Left


Weight:  kg.







201


104.5


402


A
DETAIL A


SCALE 2 : 5


200
487


193


473


Update: 02/06/2021


Configuration: Valve
File: SHV-1532-0700 SWM1. BREAK BURRS AND SHARP EDGES.


2. BEND RADIUS MINIMAL
3. ALL THE TECNOLOGICAL CUTTING        
_  FOR  BENDINGS SHOULD BE MINIMAL.


\\terminalserver\Quillsoft ERP\ProductFileDir\...........pdf


Tel: +972-4-6272470
Fax: +972-4-6272465


DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
DWG NO: ..........


TITLE:


DESCRIPTION: High voltage switch module


FILE: \\Srv3-bs\data\Engineering\SWORKS\SHV-1532-0700\SHV-1532-0700 SWM
SHEET: 2/2


UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LINEAR TOLERANCES: 1DRW: Amram G.


CHK: Shevach G. DATE: ..........
REV:


Valve


Weight:  kg.





		Sheet1

		Drawing View1

		Drawing View2

		Drawing View3

		Drawing View12

		Drawing View13



		Sheet1(2)

		Drawing View4

		Drawing View5

		Detail View A (2 : 5)

		Drawing View7

		Drawing View8

		Drawing View9





